Air Preparation Units
FRLS - Sizes :  1/4" , 3/8" , 1/2"
  Air Filter
  Regulator
  Lubricator
  Filter Regulator Combination
  Filter Regulator Combination - Lubricator , Modular unit
  Filter - Regulator - Lubricator , Modular unit

FILTER  Series  F1
Model     F13 Model    F14  &   F15
How to order
Ordering example:- Filter - 3 / 8 size ( with NPT 3 / 8 port ) with 50 microns filter: Ordering No: F1492 4
If ordered as 3 / 8 " Filter, our standard model F1492 3, with 40 microns will be supplied.
F 1
Flow Graphs
3/8" FILTER 1/2" FILTER
0.2
(2.8)
0.4
(5.7)
0.6
(8.5)
0.8
(11.4)
1
(14.2)
Pr
es
su
re
 d
ro
p
, b
ar
 (p
si
)
1/4" FILTER
For  Details  of  Clamp  see optional accessories Cat No APA - 02 - 01
Pneumatic
1   ---       5
2   ---     25
3   ---    40 (Standard)
4   ---     50
5   ---   100
3 9 1  --  NPT 1 / 4
4 9 2  --  NPT 3 / 8
5 9 3  --  NPT 1 / 2
0              500           1000           1500
              (17.66)       (35.31)        (52.97)
Flow, Nl/min (scfm)
0         1000       2000       3000       4000
         (35.31)    (70.63)   (105.94)   (141.26)
Flow, Nl/min (scfm)
0         1500       3000       4500       6000
         (52.97)   (105.94)   (158.91)  (211.88)
Flow, Nl/min (scfm)

If ordered as 3 / 8 " Regulator, our standard model R1492 4, NPT 3 / 8 with pressure range 7.25 - 140 psi
will be supplied.
How to order
R 1
Flow Graphs
1/2" REGULATOR3/8" REGULATOR1/4" REGULATOR
Pneumatic
 Body  &  Port size
3 9 1  --  NPT 1 / 4
4 9 2  --  NPT 3 / 8
5 9 3  --  NPT 1 / 2
Pressure Range in psi (bar)
1   ---     2.9  -  28 (0.2  -  2)
2   ---     2.9  -  57 (0.2  -  4)
3   ---   7.25  -  100 (0.5  -  7)
4   ---   7.25  -  140 (0.5  -  10) (Standard)
0              500           1000           1500
              (17.66)       (35.31)        (52.97)
Flow, Nl/min (scfm)
Se
co
nd
ar
y
Pr
es
su
re
, b
ar
 (p
si
)
1
(14.2)
2
(28.4)
3
(42.7)
4
(57)
5
(71.1)
6
(85.3)
Flow, Nl/min (scfm)
Se
co
nd
ar
y
Pr
es
su
re
, b
ar
 (p
si
)
0         1000       2000       3000       4000
         (35.31)    (70.63)   (105.94)   (141.26)
0      1000     2000     3000    4000     5000
      (35.31) (70.63) (105.94) (141.26) (176.57)
Se

Model  FRC 13 Model  FRC 14  &  FRC 15
For  Details  of Clamp see  optional accessories Cat No: APA - 02 - 01
How to order
Ordering example: Filter Regulator Combination - 3 / 8 size ( with NPT 3 / 8 port ) with 5 microns Filter and pressure range
7.25 - 100 psi: Ordering No: FRC 1492 1 3. If ordered as 3 / 8 " FRC our standard model FRC 1492 3 4, with
40 microns Filter and pressure range 7.25 - 140 psi will be supplied.
FRC 1
1/2" FRC3/8" FRC1/4" FRC
Body & Port size Filteration in microns
1   ---       5
2   ---     25
3   ---     40 (Standard)
4   ---     50
5   ---   100
3 9 1  --  NPT 1 / 4
4 9 2  --  NPT 3 / 8
5 9 3  --  NPT 1 / 2
0              500           1000           1500
              (17.66)       (35.31)        (52.97)
Flow, Nl/min (scfm)
Se
co
nd
ar
y
Pr
es
su
re
, b
ar
 (p
si
)
0            1000           2000           3000
            (35.31)        (70.63)        (105.94)
Flow, Nl/min (scfm)
Se
co
nd
ar
y
Pr
es
su
re
, b
ar
 (p
si
)
0      1000     2000     3000    4000     5000
      (35.31) (70.63) (105.94) (141.26) (176.57)
Flow, Nl/min (scfm)
Se
co
nd
ar
y
Pr
es
su
re
, b
ar
 (p
si
)
Pressure Range in psi (bar)
1   ---     2.9  -  28 (0.2  -  2)
2   ---     2.9  -  57 (0.2  -  4)
3   ---   7.25  -  100 (0.5  -  7)
4   ---   7.25  -  140 (0.5  -  10) (Standard)

AIR PREPARATION UNITS
FRCL MODULAR  Series FRCLM1
How To Order
Ordering example :  Filter Regulator Combination and Lubricator Modular - 3 / 8 size ( with NPT 3 / 8 port ) with 5 microns Filter and
pressure range 7.25 - 100 psi :  Ordering No: FRCLM 1492 1 3. If ordered as 3 / 8 " FRCLM, our standard model
FRCLM 1492 3 4, with 40 microns Filter and pressure range 7.25 - 140 psi will be supplied.
FRCLM  1
 Body  &  Port size
3 9 1  --  NPT 1 / 4
4 9 2  --  NPT 3 / 8
5 9 3  --  NPT 1 / 2
Filteration  microns
1   ---       5
2   ---     25
3   ---     40 (Standard)
4   ---     50
5   ---   100
1/2" FRCLM3/8" FRCLM1/4" FRCLM
Flow, Nl/min (scfm)
Precautions
1. Note the direction of flow before installation and connect piping accordingly.
2. Flush pipings for dirt, dust, rust and other foreign particles.
3. Install in clean atmosphere.
4. Nipples of taper threads to be used with teflon tape. Ensure teflon tape doesnot enter the unit during tightening.
5. Polycarbonate bowls may get damaged and possibly fail if exposed to synthetic oils, thinner, solvents, trichloroethylene, kerosene
or other aromatic hydrocarbons.
Se
co
nd
ar
y
Pr
es
su
re
, b
ar
 (p
si
)
Se
co
nd
ar
y
Pr
es
su
re
, b
ar
 (p
si
)
Se
co
nd
ar
y
Pr
es
su
re
, b
ar
 (p
si
)
0              500           1000           1500
              (17.66)       (35.31)        (52.97)
0             1000           2000           3000
              (35.31)        (70.63)       (105.94)
Flow, Nl/min (scfm)

Accessories - for Modular construction
SPACER
How to order :- Mention the Model number required
Example:- Spacer for 3/8 Filter, Series F14: Ordering no: A 2 S 0 2
How to order :- Mention the Model number required
Example:- Piping Adaptor for 3/8 Filter, Series F14: Ordering no: A 2 P 0 5
PIPING ADAPTOR
How to order:- Mention the Model number required
Example:- Wall mounting Bracket for 3/8 Filter, Series F14: Ordering no: A 2 W 0 2
WALL MOUNTING BRACKET
KIT FOR MODULAR CONSTRUCTION
For Modular construction , order accessories as given below
Pneumatic
Model
no Adaptable to Model NPT  L1
inch 1.063 A2P04 F13, L13, R13, FRC 13 1/4
mm 27
inch 1.142 A2P05 F14, R14, L14, FRC14 3/8 mm 29
inch 1.26 A2P06 F15, R15, L15, FRC15 1/2 mm 32
Model
no Adaptable to Model L1
inch 0.472A2S01 F13, L13, R13, FRC 13 mm 12
inch 0.551A2S02 F14, R14, L14, FRC14 mm 14
inch 0.63A2S03 F15, R15, L15, FRC15 mm 16
Model
no
Adaptable to
Model L1 J L F T
inch 0.472 1.968 0.275 1.378 0.275A2W01 F13, L13,
R13, FRC 13 mm 12 50 7 35 7
inch 0.551 2.756 0.275 1.772 0.275A2W02 F14, L14,
R14, FRC14 mm 14 70 7 45 7
inch 0.63 3.543 0.354 2.165 0.354A2W03 F15, L15,
R15, FRC15 mm 16 90 9 55 9
Wall mounting bracket Piping adaptor
FRCLM 1 2
FRLM 2 2
CLAMP   for   REGULATOR
How to order:- Mention the Model number required
Example:- Clamp for 3/8 Regulator, Series R14: Ordering no: A 2 C 0 2
Subject to change
Manufactured by
JANATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDJANATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDJANATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDJANATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDJANATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
E - 25 , SIDCO Industrial Estate , Kurichi , Coimbatore - 641 021 , INDIA
Tel: + 91 422 872253 / 872752 / 872762 / 872800. Fax: + 91 422 872304
Email: janatics@md2.vsnl.net.in            web: www.janatics.com
AIR PREPARATION UNITS - ACCESSORIES
Accessories - CLAMPS
CLAMP  for   FILTER  ,  LUBRICATOR
Accessories - PRESSURE GAUGE
How to order:- Mention the Model number required
Example:- Pressure Gauge for Regulator with Pressure range 0 - 140 psi: Ordering no: A 2 G 0 5
PRESSURE GAUGE
How to order:- Mention the Model number required
Example:- Clamp for 3/8 Filter, Series F14: Ordering no: A 2 C 3 2
Cat No APA - 02 - 01
Pneumatic
Model
no
Adaptable
to Model J L L1 T
inch 1.102 0.216 0.551 0.079A2C31 F13, L13 mm 28 5.5 14 2
inch 1.575 0.256 0.69 0.079A2C32 F14, L14 mm 40 6.5 17.5 2
inch 2.165 0.335 0.87 0.079A2C33 F15, L15 mm 55 8.5 22 2
Model
no
Adaptable
to Model ØM F L J T
inch 1.2 1.181 0.216 1.102 0.079A2C01 R13, FRC13 mm 30.5 30 5.5 28 2
inch 1.673 1.575 0.256 1.575 0.079A2C02 R14, FRC14 mm 42.5 40 6.5 40 2
inch 2.067 1.968 0.335 2.165 0.079A2C03 R15, FRC15 mm 52.5 50 8.5 55 2
R Pr. range
in psi Model no Adaptable to Model L
in (mm)
0 – 57
(0 – 4) A2G04
0 – 140
(0 – 10) A2G05NPT
1/8
0 – 232
(0 – 16) A2G06
R13, R14, R15,
FRC13, FRC14, FRC15
0.75
(19)
JANATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDJANATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDJANATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDJANATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDJANATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
E - 25 , SIDCO Industrial Estate , Kurichi , Coimbatore - 641 021 , INDIA
Tel  :  + 91   2672800   Fax :  + 91  422  2672304
Email : janatics@md2.vsnl.net.in   Web: www.janatics.com